Results Output

Car

Class A1

114

115

116

116A

117

118

120

121

121A

Driver

David Foster

Peter Stiles

Allan Sydenham

lan Sydenham

Ryan Moore

Paul Holloway

Andrew Calderwood

Jenny Howells

Alex Howells

Type
Class A1 - Roadgoing Series Production Cars up to

Leyland Mini 1275 GT
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Suzuki Swift GTi
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Nissan Micra
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Nissan Micra
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Ford Puma
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice
Austin Mini 1275 GT
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Mini Cooper
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Hillman Imp
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Hillman Imp
Practice
Practice
Event
Event

Launch Split1 Split2

1380CC

1298CC

1300CC

1275CC

1400CC

1380CC

1312CC

998CC

998CC

Speed

Run

31.63
31.30
31.58
30.93

33.97
33.47
32.55
32.31

33.68
33.22
32.96
32.77

32.92
32.75
32.65
32.22

34.17
33.48
33.39
33.20
33.33

35.92
37.73
34.84
35.58

35.03
33.61
33.56
33.30

37.58
35.93
35.77
36.68

38.53
36.73
36.87
36.83



Car
122

Driver

Barbara Alexander-

Type Launch Split 1

Morris Mini Cooper
Practice
Practice
Event
Event

Split2 Speed
1380CC

Run

34.64
34.24
34.33
33.62



Car

Driver

Type Launch Split 1

Split 2

Class A2 Class A2 - Roadgoing Series Production Cars over

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Jonathan Langmead

Jon Wool

Steve Watts

Robert Thomson

Neil Catling

Tom Mayhew

Mostyn Sherlock

Keoron Whitaker

Alan Sweetland

Lotus Elan S3 Coupe

Practice
Practice
Event
Event
VW Golf GTI 8V
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice
Peugeot GTi
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice

Vauxhall Nova GTE

Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice
Lotus Elise
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice
Toyota MR2 Mk1
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
MG ZR 160
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice
MG MGF
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice
Mazda Enos
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice

1760CC

1792CC

1600CC

1640CC

1798CC

1584CC

1796CC

1600CC

1800CC

Speed

Class

Run

31.55
30.45
30.29
30.83

32.60
31.90
31.80
32.04
31.31

31.64
31.72
31.69
31.84
32.05

31.80
30.55
30.35
29.99
30.88

31.55
31.33
30.31
30.14
30.20

38.53
37.53
37.34
36.59

34.95
33.99
34.14
33.30
33.61

40.47
35.73
37.57
35.58
34.09

38.45
36.76
35.92
34.69
34.78



Car  Driver Type Launch Split1 Split2 Speed Run

108A  Peter Depla Mazda Enos 1800CC
Practice 35.95
Practice 35.42
Event 34.34
Event flag
Event 34.21
Practice 34.11
Class A3 Class A3 - Roadgoing Series Production Cars over Class
92 David Roberts Peugeot 205 GTi 1900CC
Practice 32.06
Practice 31.71
Event 31.77
Event 31.14
92A Shaun Roberts Peugeot 205 GTi 1900CC
Practice 32.34
Practice 31.63
Event 31.80
Event 30.89
93 George Koopman Honda Integra 1998CC
Practice 33.57
Practice 32.71
Event 32.52
Event 32.08
94 Nick Woolacott Vauxhall Firenza 2300CC
Practice 36.89
Practice 35.24
Event 34.87
Event 35.34
Practice 34.54
95 Michaela Smith Audi A6 TDI Quattro 1896CC
Practice 39.13
Practice 36.04
Event 36.56

Event 35.60



Car  Driver

Class A4
84 Steve Clarke
85 Simon Neve
86 Mike Potter
87 Simon Kellaway
88 Terry Hedley
88A Jane Hibbert
89 Richard Barnes
90 Andrew James

Type Launch Split 1

Subaru Impreza
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice
Subaru Impreza WRX-
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Subaru Impreza
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
BMW 328i Sport Coupe
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
BMW 328i Sport Coupe
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
BMW E46 M3
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Nissan 350Z GTS
Practice
Practice
Event
Event

Split2 Speed

Class A4 - Roadgoing Series Production Cars over

2500CC

2300CC

2500CC

2500CC

2793CC

2793CC

3296CC

3497CC

Class

Run

29.72
35.70
29.08
29.39

29.42
29.25
29.18
39.58
29.25

30.65
30.24
30.86
30.90

32.09
30.14
29.73
30.31

32.43
31.92
31.65
31.29

36.33
35.76
34.78
34.28

37.42
36.99
36.84
36.80

34.21
33.63
32.68
33.15



Car

Class B2

59

60

61

Class B3

53

54

55

56

57

Driver

Graham Vingoe

lan Hodgson

Roger Coote

Mike Williams

Stewart Green

Adrian Lewis

Derrick Preston

Jim Faulkner

Type Launch Split 1

Practice

Practice

Event

Event

Practice
Westfield SEiW

Practice

Practice

Event

Event

Practice
Ginetta G4

Practice

Practice

Event

Event

Practice

Westfield
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Sylva Riot
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Westfield Megabusa
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Westfield SEiW
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
TVR Tasmin
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice

Split 2

Class B2 - Roadgoing Specialist Production Cars. Car
Caterham 7 Superlight R

1796CC

1600CC

1796CC

Class B3 - Roadgoing Specialist Production Cars. Car

1998CC

1300CC

1300CC

2000CC

2800CC

Speed

Class

Class

Run

31.50
30.93
30.09
29.75
30.38

33.63
33.50
33.66
33.18
33.21

31.15
31.59
30.97
30.66
30.81

30.76
29.73
29.66
29.45

30.67
30.48
30.15
30.75

31.41
31.54
30.66
30.56

35.78
34.61
35.24
34.74

36.12
35.39
36.17
35.70
36.03



Car

Class C1

44

45

46

47

49

50

50A

Driver

Mark Shillaber

Vincent Stone

Clive James

Ben Bonfield

Keith Forrest

Ben Stephenson

Deran Stephenson

Type Launch Split 1

Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Austin Mini
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Peugeot 205 XS
Practice
Practice
Event
Austin Mini
Practice
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice
Austin Mini
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice
Rover Metro GTi
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice
Rover Metro GTi
Practice
Practice
Event
Event

Split 2

Class C1 - Modified Limited Production Cars up to
Ford Fiesta Supersport

1380CC

1380CC

1397CC

1380CC

1380CC

1398CC

1398CC

Speed

Class

Run

34.23
28.45
28.69
28.48

28.79
29.26
29.06
28.60

31.40
30.90
31.27

32.31
Red Flag
31.58
31.39
30.94
30.51

35.22
40.98
34.02
33.10
34.47

30.32
30.24
29.84
30.25
29.89

31.83
31.60
31.04
31.23



Car

Class C2

35

35A

36

37

4

42

Class C3
Jason Tunnicliffe

32

33

33A

Class C5

28

Driver

Dean Gammon

Shaun Clifford

Gordon lles

Andy Stoddart

Naomi Poole

Joe Keep

Tony Archer

Robert Archer

lan Ingleheart

Type

Launch Split 1

Peugeot 106

Practice
Practice
Event
Event

Peugeot 106

Practice
Practice
Event
Event

Vauxhall Tigra

Practice
Practice
Event
Event

Vauxhall Nova

Practice
Practice
Event
Event

Ford Escort

Practice
Practice
Event
Event

Ford Fiesta Zetec-S

Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice

Peugeot 205 GTi

Practice
Practice
Event
Event

Renault 5 GT Turbo

Practice
Practice
Event

Renault 5 GT Turbo

Practice
Practice
Event

Westfield SE

Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice

Split 2

Class C2 - Modified Limited Production Cars over

1700CC

1700CC

1598CC

1600CC

1600CC

1596CC

Class C3 - Modified Limited Production Cars over

2100CC

1397CC

1397CC

Class C5 - Modified Specialist Production Cars. Car

1380CC

Speed

Class

Class

Class

Run

32.51
28.97

fail
28.97

29.96
29.35
28.94

afw

30.11
29.83
29.55
29.53

30.19
29.66
29.83
29.41

40.65
38.95
37.30
37.89

37.52
32.90
32.30
32.54
32.29

29.97
29.62
29.76
29.46

29.89
29.84
30.08

35.11
33.43
33.21

28.88
28.62
28.93
28.12
28.07



Car  Driver Type Launch Split1 Split2 Speed Run

Class D1  Class D1 - Sports Libre Cars up to 1800cc Class
23 Andrew Short OMS SC1 1100CC
Practice 27.40
Practice 27.60
Event 26.99
Event 31.65
24 Derek Harris Mallock Mk17B 1700CC
Practice 33.46
Practice 32.82
Event 32.42
Event 31.94
Practice 31.59
Class D3  Class D3 - Rally Cars up to 1600cc Class
70 Martin Cocks Peugeot 205 GTi 1580CC
Practice 34.61
Practice 34.37
Event 33.83
Event 33.40
Practice 33.64
Class D4 Class D4 - Rally Cars over 1600cc Class
65 Craig Moore Ford Cortina GT 2000CC
Practice 30.58
Practice 30.03
Event 29.56
Event 29.34
66 Paul Harewood Vauxall Astra GSi 1998CC
Practice 31.82
Practice 31.31
Event 30.99
Event 31.51
Practice 31.41
67 Mike Raymond Ford Escort Mk 2 2000CC
Practice 32.08
Practice 31.87
Event 31.67
Event 31.04
Practice 33.80
68 Chris Elston Ford Escort Mk1 2000CC
Practice 34.49
Practice 33.73
Event 32.62
Event 33.02

Practice 32.50



Car  Driver Type Launch Split1 Split2

Class E1 Class E1 - Racing Cars up to 1100cc

18 Forrest Eyles OMS CF
Practice
Practice
Event
Event

18A Tony Eyles OoMS
Practice
Practice
Event
Event

19 Stephen Hatton Jedi Mk4
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice

20 John Forsyth Alfa-Dana
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice

20A Andrew Forsyth Alfa-Dana
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice

Class E2 Class E2 - Racing Cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc
14 Mike Lee OMS 2000M
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
15 Stuart Browne OMS SF2
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice

Class E3  Class E3 - Racing Cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc
11 David Sims Ralt RT33/34 SRD
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
11A Roy Sims Ralt RT 33/34 SRD
Practice
Practice
Practice
Event
Event

1000CC

1000CC

600CC

500CC

500CC

1585CC

1277CC

1996CC

1996CC

Speed

Class

Class

Class

Run

26.15
32.13
26.24
26.10

27.77
37.97
27.43
27.12

28.55
28.25
28.28
27.41
27.57

34.26
34.36
34.08
34.24
34.19

32.00
32.11
32.19
32.72
31.89

25.88
25.70
25.67
25.34

28.26
28.14
28.55
27.43
27.27

27.84
27.67
27.52
27.92

28.85
Red Flag
28.17
28.20
28.84



Car Driver

Class G1
73 Steve Harris
74 Tony Salter
75 Mike Mark

76 Matt Clarke

77 lan Jarman

78 Nigel Samson

79 Howard Taylor

80 David Nutland

81 Martin Loram
15 June 2014

Report produced by South West Timekeeping

Type Launch Split 1

Class G1 - DEWS Speed Series Class

Vauxhall Corsa
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Rover Mini Cooper
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Morris Cooper
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Austin Mini
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Morris Cooper
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Austin Mini
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Austin Mini
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Austin Cooper S
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Marcos Mini Marocs
Practice
Practice
Event
Event
Practice

Split 2

1400CC

1293CC

1341CC

1380CC

1380CC

1380CC

1380CC

1380CC

1380CC

Speed

Run

Class

32.32
31.91
31.85
32.08

35.89
35.44
35.88
35.48

32.41
32.79
32.24
32.32

32.47
32.15
31.43
31.82

32.92
32.60
32.49
32.35

34.06
33.86
32.72
33.15

33.86
33.27
33.05
33.03

34.12
33.27
32.78
32.78

37.49
36.66
35.15

afw
35.22
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01271 372353 or 01752 342741

View the times from this meeting at www.swtimekeeping.co.uk/ResultsDownloads.aspx
NEW TIMEKEEPERS NEEDED. Due to a member of our team leaving the area we are urgently

TIMEKEEPERS NEEDED.

looking for trainee timekeepers to join our team. Interested? Please come and meet us at the start
line to find out more about who we are and what we contribute to the meeting.

NEW



