## Results Output

Car	Driver	Type	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run
Class	A1 Class A1 - Road	daoina Sei	ries Produ	ction Cars	s up to	Class	S
114	David Foster		d Mini 1275		1380		
		Practice					31.63
		Practice					31.30
		Event					31.58
445	D . O.''	Event	o ::: o::		400		30.93
115	Peter Stiles		Swift GTi		1298	BCC	22.07
		Practice Practice					33.97 33.47
		Event					32.55
		Event					32.31
116	Allan Sydenham	Nissan	Micra		1300	CC	
	,	Practice					33.68
		Practice					33.22
		Event					32.96
		Event					32.77
116A	lan Sydenham	Nissan	Micra		127	SCC	00.00
		Practice Practice					32.92 32.75
		Event					32.75
		Event					32.22
117	Ryan Moore	Ford P	uma		1400	CC	
	,	Practice					34.17
		Practice					33.48
		Event					33.39
		Event					33.20
110	Davil Hallaway	Practice	Min: 1075 C	`Т	1380	000	33.33
118	Paul Holloway	Practice	Mini 1275 C	<b>7 I</b>	1300		35.92
		Practice					37.73
		Event					34.84
		Event					35.58
120	Andrew Calderwood	Mini Co	oper		1312	2CC	
		Practice					35.03
		Practice					33.61
		Event Event					33.56 33.30
121	Jenny Howells	Hillmar	lmn		009	ВСС	33.30
121	definity floweris	Practice	· iiiip		330	,00	37.58
		Practice					35.93
		Event					35.77
		Event					36.68
121A	Alex Howells	Hillmar	ı Imp		998	BCC	
		Practice					38.53
		Practice					36.73
		Event Event					36.87 36.83
		LVEIIL					30.03

Car	Driver	Type	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run	
122	Barbara Alexander-	Morris Mini Cooper Practice			1380	1380CC		
		Practice					34.64 34.24	
		Event					34.33	
		Event					33.62	

Car	Driver	Type	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run
Class	A2 Class A2 - Road Jonathan Langmead		ies Produc Ian S3 Cou		over 1760	Class	
	John Langer	Practice					31.55
		Practice					30.45
		Event Event					30.29 30.83
101	Jon Wool		f GTI 8V		1792	cc	00.00
		Practice					32.60
		Practice					31.90
		Event Event					31.80
		Practice					32.04 31.31
102	Steve Watts	Peugeo	t GTi		1600	CC	01.01
		Practice					31.64
		Practice					31.72
		Event					31.69
		Event Practice					31.84 32.05
103	Robert Thomson		II Nova GTE	•	1640	CC	32.03
100	Tiobert Thomson	Practice	ii itova a i E	•	10-10		31.80
		Practice					30.55
		Event					30.35
		Event Practice					29.99
104	Neil Catling	Lotus E	lico		1798	CC	30.88
104	Neil Cathing	Practice	.iise		1790		31.55
		Practice					31.33
		Event					30.31
		Event					30.14
105	Tom Movhow	Practice	MD2 ML1		1584	CC	30.20
105	Tom Mayhew	Practice	MR2 Mk1		1304		38.53
		Practice					37.53
		Event					37.34
		Event					36.59
106	Mostyn Sherlock	MG ZR	160		1796	CC	34.95
		Practice Practice					33.99
		Event					34.14
		Event					33.30
		Practice					33.61
107	Keoron Whitaker	MG MG	F		1600	CC	40.47
		Practice Practice					40.47 35.73
		Event					37.57
		Event					35.58
		Practice					34.09
108	Alan Sweetland	Mazda E	Enos		1800	CC	00.15
		Practice					38.45
		Practice Event					36.76 35.92
		Event					34.69
		Practice					34.78

Car	Driver	Type	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run
108A	Peter Depla	Mazda	Enos		1800	CC	
		Practice					35.95
		Practice					35.42
		Event					34.34
		Event					flag 34.21
		Event Practice					34.21 34.11
Class	A3 Class A3 - Roa		riae Produ	ction Car	OVOr	Clas	_
92	David Roberts		ot 205 GTi	Ction Cars	1900		3
32	David Hoberts	Practice	01 203 G 11		1900		32.06
		Practice					31.71
		Event					31.77
		Event					31.14
92A	Shaun Roberts	Peuge	ot 205 GTi		1900	CC	
		Practice					32.34
		Practice					31.63
		Event					31.80
		Event					30.89
93	George Koopman		Integra		1998	BCC	
		Practice					33.57
		Practice Event					32.71 32.52
		Event					32.52
94	Nick Woolacott		all Firenza		2300	000	32.00
34	NICK WOOIACOLL	Practice	ali Fileliza		2300		36.89
		Practice					35.24
		Event					34.87
		Event					35.34
		Practice					34.54
95	Michaela Smith	Audi A	A6 TDI Quatt	ro	1896	SCC .	
		Practice					39.13
		Practice					36.04
		Event					36.56
		Event					35.60

Car	Driver	Type	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run
Class	A4 Class A4 - Roa	adgoing Se	ries Produ	ction Cars	s over	Clas	SS
84	Steve Clarke	Subarı	ı Impreza		2500	CC	
		Practice	-				29.72
		Practice					35.70
		Event					29.08
		Event		_			29.39
85	Simon Neve		ishi Lancer	Evo	2300	CC	
		Practice					29.42
		Practice					29.25
		Event Event					29.18 39.58
		Practice					39.36 29.25
06	Mike Potter		. Impreza W	DV	2500	000	29.25
86	wike Potter	Practice	ı Impreza W	nx-	2500		30.65
		Practice					30.24
		Event					30.86
		Event					30.90
87	Simon Kellaway		ı İmpreza		2500	ncc	33.33
0,	omion Kenaway	Practice	ı iiipiczu		2000	,00	32.09
		Practice					30.14
		Event					29.73
		Event					30.31
88	Terry Hedley	BMW 3	328i Sport C	oupe	2793	BCC	
	,	Practice	•	•			32.43
		Practice					31.92
		Event					31.65
		Event					31.29
88A	Jane Hibbert		328i Sport C	oupe	2793	BCC	
		Practice					36.33
		Practice					35.76
		Event					34.78
		Event					34.28
89	Richard Barnes		E46 M3		3296	SCC	07.40
		Practice Practice					37.42 36.99
		Event					36.99 36.84
		Event					36.80
90	Andrew James		350Z GTS		3497	7CC	30.00
30	Allulew Jallies	Practice	1 3302 013		3497		34.21
		Practice					33.63
		Event					32.68
		Event					33.15
							22

Car	Driver	Type	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run
Class	B2 Class B2 - Road Graham Vingoe		ecialist Pro am 7 Super		Cars. Car 1796	Class	
	•	Practice	•				31.50
		Practice					30.93 30.09
		Event Event					29.75
		Practice					30.38
60	lan Hodgson		ld SEiW		1600	CC	
	g	Practice					33.63
		Practice					33.50
		Event					33.66
		Event					33.18
C4	Daway Oaata	Practice	04		4700	200	33.21
61	Roger Coote	Ginetta Practice	G4		1796		31.15
		Practice					31.13
		Event					30.97
		Event					30.66
		Practice					30.81
Class	B3 Class B3 - Road	going Spe	ecialist Pro	duction (	Cars. Car	Class	
53	Mike Williams	Westfie			1998	BCC	
		Practice					30.76
		Practice					29.73
		Event					29.66
<b>5</b> 4	Otania di Orra di	Event	\!_#		4000		29.45
54	Stewart Green	Sylva R Practice	101		1300		30.67
		Practice					30.48
		Event					30.15
		Event					30.75
55	Adrian Lewis	Westfie	ld Megabus	sa	1300	CC	
		Practice	3				31.41
		Practice					31.54
		Event					30.66
		Event					30.56
56	Derrick Preston		eld SEiW		2000	icc	05.70
		Practice Practice					35.78 34.61
		Event					35.24
		Event					34.74
57	Jim Faulkner	TVR Ta	smin		2800	CC	•
<b>.</b>	J 1 WWVI	Practice	<del></del>			. <b></b>	36.12
		Practice					35.39
		Event					36.17
		Event					35.70
		Practice					36.03

Car	Driver	Туре	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run
Class		lified Limit	ed Product	tion Cars	up to	Clas	s
44	Mark Shillaber		iesta Supers	sport	1380	CC	
		Practice					34.23
		Practice					28.45
		Event					28.69
45	Vincent Ctone	Event	Mimi		1000	000	28.48
45	Vincent Stone	Austin Practice	WIINI		1380		28.79
		Practice					29.26
		Event					29.06
		Event					28.60
46	Clive James	Peuge	ot 205 XS		1397	'CC	
		Practice					31.40
		Practice					30.90
		Event					31.27
47	Ben Bonfield	Austin	Mini		1380	CC	
		Practice					32.31
		Practice					Red Flag
		Practice					31.58
		Event					31.39
		Event Practice					30.94 30.51
49	Keith Forrest	Austin	Mini		1380	ncc	30.31
43	Reith Fortest	Practice	IVIIIII		1300		35.22
		Practice					40.98
		Event					34.02
		Event					33.10
		Practice					34.47
50	Ben Stephenson	Rover	Metro GTi		1398	BCC	
	-	Practice					30.32
		Practice					30.24
		Event					29.84
		Event					30.25
	<b>5</b> 0	Practice			4000		29.89
50A	Deran Stephenson		Metro GTi		1398	BCC	04.00
		Practice Practice					31.83 31.60
		Event					31.04
		Event					31.23
		_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					020

Car	Driver	Туре	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run
Class	C2 Class C2 - Modi Dean Gammon	fied Limite Peugeo		ion Cars	over 1700	Class	
		Practice Practice					32.51 28.97
		Event Event					fail 28.97
35A	Shaun Clifford	Peugeo Practice	t 106		1700	CC	29.96
		Practice Event					29.35 28.94
36	Gordon Iles	Event Vauxha	II Tigra		1598	cc	afw
		Practice Practice	J				30.11 29.83
		Event Event					29.55 29.53
37	Andy Stoddart	Vauxha Practice	II Nova		1600	CC	30.19
		Practice Event					29.66 29.83
41	Naomi Poole	Event Ford Es	cort		1600	CC	29.41
		Practice Practice					40.65 38.95
		Event Event					37.30 37.89
42	Joe Keep	Ford Fig Practice	esta Zetec-	S	1596	CC	37.52
		Practice Event					32.90 32.30
		Event Practice					32.54 32.29
Class	C3 Class C3 - Modi Jason Tunnicliffe		ed Product t 205 GTi	ion Cars	over 2100	Class	
32	oason runnemie	Practice Practice	( 203 GTT		2100		29.97 29.62
		Event Event					29.76 29.46
33	Tony Archer		5 GT Turb	0	1397	cc	29.89
		Practice Event					29.84 30.08
33A	Robert Archer		5 GT Turb	0	1397	cc	35.11
		Practice Practice Event					33.43 33.21
Class 28				uction Ca	rs. Car 1380	Class	
20	lan Ingleheart	Practice	iu 3E		1300		28.88
		Practice Event					28.62 28.93
		Event Practice					28.12 28.07

Car	Driver	Type	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run
Class 23	D1 Class D1 - Spor Andrew Short	ts Libre C		800cc	1100	Class	•
		Practice Practice Event Event					27.40 27.60 26.99 31.65
24	Derek Harris	Mallock Practice	k Mk17B		1700	CC	33.46
		Practice					32.82
		Event					32.42
		Event					31.94
01	DO OL DO DUIL	Practice	1000				31.59
Class	,				1500	Class	•
70	Martin Cocks	Practice	ot 205 GTi		1580		34.61
		Practice					34.37
		Event					33.83
		Event					33.40
01	54 64 54 5 4	Practice	4000			01	33.64
Class					0000	Class	•
65	Craig Moore	Practice	ortina GT		2000		30.58
		Practice					30.03
		Event					29.56
		Event					29.34
66	Paul Harewood		l Astra GSi		1998	BCC	
		Practice Practice					31.82 31.31
		Event					30.99
		Event					31.51
		Practice					31.41
67	Mike Raymond		scort Mk 2		2000	CC	
		Practice					32.08
		Practice Event					31.87 31.67
		Event					31.04
		Practice					33.80
68	Chris Elston	Ford Es	scort Mk1		2000	CC	
		Practice					34.49
		Practice Event					33.73 32.62
		Event					33.02
		Practice					32.50

Car	Driver	Туре	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run
Class	E1 Class E1 - Racii Forrest Eyles	ng Cars up OMS CI			1000	Clas	s
	•	Practice					26.15
		Practice					32.13
		Event					26.24
		Event					26.10
18A	Tony Eyles	OMS			1000	CC	
_	- <b>,</b> ,	Practice					27.77
		Practice					37.97
		Event					27.43
		Event					27.12
19	Stephen Hatton	Jedi Mk	<b>4</b>		600	CC	
		Practice					28.55
		Practice					28.25
		Event					28.28
		Event					27.41
		Practice					27.57
20	John Forsyth	Alfa-Da	na		500	CC	
	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Practice					34.26
		Practice					34.36
		Event					34.08
		Event					34.24
		Practice					34.19
20A	Andrew Forsyth	Alfa-Da	na		500	CC	
207	Andrew i oraytii	Practice	IIa		300		32.00
		Practice					32.11
		Event					32.19
		Event					32.72
		Practice					31.89
Class	E2 Class E2 - Racii		or 1100cc	up to 160	1000	Clas	
	Mike Lee	OMS 20		up to 100			3
14	Mike Lee	Practice	JUUIVI		1585		25.88
		Practice					25.70
		Event					25.70
		Event					25.34
4-	Otros et Duscours		-0		4077	700	25.54
15	Stuart Browne	OMS SF	-2		1277	<b>, CC</b>	00.00
		Practice					28.26 28.14
		Practice					
		Event					28.55
		Event					27.43
01	F0 Olara F0 Dania	Practice	1000	1- 000	0	01	27.27
	E3 Class E3 - Racii			up to 200		Clas	S
11	David Sims		33/34 SRD		1996	SCC	a= a.
		Practice					27.84
		Practice					27.67
		Event					27.52
		Event					27.92
11A	Roy Sims		33/34 SRD		1996	SCC	
		Practice					28.85
		Practice					Red Flag
		Practice					28.17
		Event					28.20
		Event					28.84

Car	Driver	Туре	Launch	Split 1	Split 2	Speed	Run
Class	G1 Class G1 - D Steve Harris		Series Clas	s	1400	Clas	s
13	Sieve nams	Practice	ali Corsa		1400		32.32
		Practice					31.91
		Event					31.85
		Event					32.08
74	Tony Salter	Rover	Mini Cooper	•	1293	BCC	
		Practice					35.89
		Practice					35.44
		Event					35.88
7-	Matter Manute	Event	0		4044		35.48
75	Mike Mark		Cooper		1341	ICC	32.41
		Practice Practice					32.41
		Event					32.79
		Event					32.32
76	Matt Clarke	Austin	Mini		1380	CC	02.02
. •	matt olarko	Practice			.000	,,,,	32.47
		Practice					32.15
		Event					31.43
		Event					31.82
77	lan Jarman	Morris	Cooper		1380	CC	
		Practice					32.92
		Practice					32.60
		Event					32.49
		Event					32.35
78	Nigel Samson	Austin	Mini		1380	ICC	04.00
		Practice Practice					34.06 33.86
		Event					32.72
		Event					33.15
79	<b>Howard Taylor</b>	Austin	Mini		1380	CC	
. •		Practice					33.86
		Practice					33.27
		Event					33.05
		Event					33.03
80	David Nutland		Cooper S		1380	CC	
		Practice					34.12
		Practice					33.27
		Event					32.78
04	Moutin Lovens	Event	a Mini Maya	_	1000	000	32.78
81	Martin Loram	IVIARCO Practice	s Mini Marod	3	1380		37.49
		Practice					36.66
		Event					35.15
		Event					afw
		Practice					35.22
15 June	e 2014						Page 11 of 11

Report produced by South West Timekeeping 01271 372353 or 01752 342741

View the times from this meeting at www.swtimekeeping.co.uk/ResultsDownloads.aspx

NEW TIMEKEEPERS NEEDED. Due to a member of our team leaving the area we are urgently

TIMEKEEPERS NEEDED.

looking for trainee timekeepers to join our team. Interested? Please come and meet us at the start line to find out more about who we are and what we contribute to the meeting.